
Father Dave Sizemore, Pastor
frdave@stfrancisparish.net | 202

Deacon Eric Wright, Deacon
ewright@stfrancisparish.net | 210

 

Joanne Breitmayer, Pastoral Associate
jbreitmayer@stfrancisparish.net | 258

 

Lisa Deak, Spiritual Director 
 ldeak@stfrancisparish.net | 253
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Lynn Henderson, Spiritual Coach
lynnhen65@gmail.com

 

Matt Knox, Licensed Professional Counselor
matthew@sopcc.org | 614.442.7650

 

Mary Marron, Pastoral Minister to the Dying  
mk1marron@gmail.com

 

Marsha Norberg, Spiritual Director
marshanorberg@gmail.com 

 

Deb Shelly, Pastoral Minister to the Sick
dshelly@windstream.net 

 

Karen Walters, Pastoral Minister of Funerals
tbeaver@roadrunner.com 
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Diana Baus, Elementary Faith Coordinator
dbaus@stfrancisparish.net | 256

 

Molly Bee, Director of Youth & Young Adults
mbee@stfrancisparish.net | 208

 

Tina Burtch, Dir. Evangelization & Formation
tburtch@stfrancisparish.net | 206

 

Suzanne Cody, Baptism Co-coordinator
suzcody817@gmail.com | 200

 

Theresa DeMers, Director of RCIA
tdemers@stfrancisparish.net | 255

 

Chris Meier, Baptism Co-coordinator
chris@meierfamily.com | 200
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Paula McWilliams, Adoration Chapel Coordinator
mcwilliams54@gmail.com

Lynn Richardson, Prayer Line Coordinator
prayers@stfrancisparish.net | 200

Shannon Walker, Catholic Outreach Ministries
swalker@stfrancisparish.net | 260

Grace Wright, Middle School Youth Coord.
gwright@stfrancisparish.net | 207
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Diane Roddy, Sacramental Prep Coordinator
droddy@ededucation.org | 314
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Matt Munhall, Director of Music & Liturgy
mmunhall@stfrancisparish.net | 226

Mike Blowers, Assistant Choir Director & Organist
mablowers@juno.com 

Lisa Carr, Liturgical Schedule Coordinator
lcarr@stfrancisparish.net | 251

Lisa Gresko, Assistant Director of Music
lgresko@stfrancisparish.net

Miles Hitchens, Audio-Visual Technician
mhitch55@gmail.com 

Glen Karrenbauer, Audio-Visual Technician
glen.karrenbauer@gmail.com

LI
TU

R
G

Y
 &

 W
O

R
SH

IP
 T

EA
M

mailto:mmunhall@stfrancisparish.net
mailto:mmunhall@stfrancisparish.net
mailto:mablowers@juno.com
mailto:lcarr@stfrancisparish.net
mailto:lgresko@stfrancisparish.net
mailto:lgresko@stfrancisparish.net
mailto:mhitch55@gmail.com
mailto:glen.karrenbauer@gmail.com


Joe Bontemps, Sacramental Records Coord.
jbontemps@stfrancisparish.net | 252

 

Nancy Buchanan, Wedding Administrator
nerkbucks@roadrunner.com

 

Rocky Carr, Maintenance Coordinator
rcarr@stfrancisparish.net

 

Jason Huffman, Maintenance Supervisor
jhuffman@stfrancisparish.net | 225

 

Shannon Karrenbauer, Business Manager
skarrenbauer@stfrancisparish.net | 203

 

Ernie Loy, Accountant 
eloy@stfrancisparish.net | 223
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Bill McWilliams, Cemetery Director
bmcwilliams@stfrancisparish.net | 224

 

Kayte Postle, Office Manager
kpostle@stfrancisparish.net | 215

 

Vicki Pressey, Bulletin Coordinator
vpressey@stfrancisparish.net | 200

 

Kathryn Sardini, Accounting Assistant
ksardini@stfrancisparish.net | 257

 

Angel Schneider, Dir. of Communications
aschneider@stfrancisparish.net | 240

 

Dave Stenson, Information Systems Administrator
dstenson@stfrancisparish.net | 237
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Maggie Wright, Director of Finance
mwright@stfrancisparish.net | 204
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